
Berita Acara Pengajaran ENGLISH CONVERSATION I-0213 (3 SKS) 

Dosen: 200903021-MES 

Kelas: KG.0213.01.A  

Temu Ruang Kehadiran Bahan Kajian BAP MONEV 

1 
EN7-

D2 

2024-09-23 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:38:45 

tidak absen 

keluar  

It’s great to be here - Greeting 

people - Verb to be singular - 

Number - Asking someone’s age  

Meeting One: Its nice to be 

here!  
Memenuhi  

2 
EN7-

D2 

2024-09-30 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:39:47 -

09:47:53  

Who’s Em? - Introducing People 

- Greeting people that you know 

- Preposition: in, on, at - 

Common adjective - Introducing 

family and asking about family - 

Describing about people  

Meet 2: Who's Em?  Memenuhi  

3 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-07 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:35:11 -

09:46:12  

I’m French – Canadian - Talking 

about your country and 

nationality - Verb to be plural - 

Question words (what, where, 

who)  

Meet 3: I'm French-Canadian  Memenuhi  

4 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-14 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:10 -

09:47:15  

Can You Spell That, Please? - 

giving your name and address - - 

giving telephone number - - 

days of the week  

Meet 4: Can you spell that, 

please?  
Memenuhi  

5 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-21 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:05 -

09:49:56  

Do You Like Heavy metal? - 

Expressing likes and dislikes - 

Object pronouns - Present 

simple  

Meet 5: Do you like heavy 

metal?  
Memenuhi  

6 
EN7-

D2 

2024-10-28 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:32:36 -

10:00:09  

Can I come too? - Clock times - 

Buying things - Ask permission  
Meet 6: Can I come too?  Memenuhi  

7 
EN7-

D2 

2024-11-04 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:31 

Review   Memenuhi 



Temu Ruang Kehadiran Bahan Kajian BAP MONEV 

tidak absen 

keluar  

9 
EN7-

D2 

2024-11-18 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:35:35 -

09:55:19  

Directions Giving directions 

Asking direction There is / there 

are  

Meet 9: Directions  Memenuhi  

10 
EN7-

D2 

2024-11-25 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:34:29 -

09:58:26  

She is Pretty Tall - Mention 

general appearance, height, age 

and hair - Decribing picture  

Meet 10: She is pretty tall  Memenuhi  

11 
EN7-

D2 

2024-12-02 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:35:27 -

09:52:57  

Can You Scuba Driver? - 

adverbial phrases of frequency - 

Months , season and dates - 

Verb can (ability)  

Meet 11: Can I do scuba - 

dive?  
Memenuhi 

12 
EN7-

D2 

2024-12-09 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:57:33 -

09:55:02  

What’s Daniel Doing? - 

Sentences in present continuous 

- Describing things - Name of 

the room and part of the house 

- Talking about the future  

Meet 12: What's Daniel 

doing?  
Memenuhi  

13 
EN7-

D2 

2024-12-16 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:44:18 -

09:47:11  

Were You Out Last Night? - 

Express offering, accepting and 

refusing - Verb to be past simple 

- Past time adverbials  

Meet 13: Were you out last 

night?  
Memenuhi  

14 
EN7-

D2 

2025-01-06 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:32:27 -

09:59:46  

My Joke’s Funnier - 

Comparative and superlative - 

Irregular adjective - Past simple 

of regular verbs  

Meet 14: My joke's funnier!  Memenuhi 

15 
EN7-

D2 

2025-01-13 

07:30-10:00 

Masuk: 

07:39:46 -

09:55:08  

Review  Meet 15: Project II  Memenuhi 

 

BAP Kelas Pengganti 



Dosen Ruang Kehadiran Bahan Kajian Alasan Digantikan MONEV 

 

Presensi Kehadiran 

# Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  12  13  14 15  16  Total  

1 44230389 RAHMAT NOVALDI IRAWAN ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

2 44230429 DESKA ARYO BIMO ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

3 44231662 DICKY PURWANDI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ 11 

4 44231666 ARIL DWI FAIRUS ALFARIZI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 13 

5 44231684 DESIANA ATIKA PUTRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

6 44231696 KEYSHA AURELIA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

7 44231726 JOSEPHINE AMANDA SIREGAR ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

8 44231730 TRIA RAMADHINI OKTAVIYANTI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

9 44231749 
MUHAMAD DLORIFFUL AZRIEL 

ALBUKHORI 
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ 12 

10 44231816 AURORA SALSABILA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

11 44231826 
MUHAMMAD RANGGA PUTRA 

SUSANTO 
✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ 2 

12 44231851 EKA FITRIANA RIZKY ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

13 44231863 CHANIKA PUTRI ISLAMIHATI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

14 44231897 DINI RAMADHANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

15 44231903 MUHAMAD ERLANGGA ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ 11 

16 44231904 UBAYDILLAH ABAY FIKRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

17 44231927 RAKA IQBAL RAMADHAN ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ 11 

18 44231979 TASYA RAMADHANI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ 13 

19 44231989 FRISKA MUTIARA PUTRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ 13 

20 44232001 MUHAMMAD DZAKY ALGHIFARI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

21 44232009 RAINA BUNGA NURAYA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ 8 

22 44232012 ZACKYAH MIFTAHUL ZANNAH ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 



# Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11  12  13  14 15  16  Total  

23 44232016 
MUHAMMAD SABILLAH RIDWAN AL 

MARHAD 
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

24 44232048 DIMAS RIZQAN PRATAMA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

25 44232069 AL BIRU ADAM ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

26 44232104 ELLEN ARYANTY TANJUNG ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

27 44232211 MUHAMMAD ILHAM ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

28 44232212 DAFFA APRILLEGI SAPUTRA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 13 

29 44232224 REVALIANI PUTRI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

30 44232228 ASRICA JULIANTI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

31 44234017 MAHARANI KHAIRUNNISA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

32 44234033 NASYWALIA PUSPITA NURCANDRA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

33 44234040 SILPINA AGUSTINA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

34 44234046 AGNES LAURA SIMBOLON ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 14 

35 44234050 YOLANDA ENJELINA SIHITE ✖ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 12 

36 44234061 SEHAN SENO AJI ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✖ ✖ 8 

37 44234070 REZA GUNAWAN ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ ✖ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✖ 13 

Total Kehadiran Harian 35 36 35 34 35 36 33 0 33 34 33 32 33 33 30 0 - 

 

Penilaian 

# Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS Grade Akhir 

1 44230389 RAHMAT NOVALDI IRAWAN 80 82 82 84 A 

2 44230429 DESKA ARYO BIMO 70 75 72 75 B 

3 44231662 DICKY PURWANDI 0 0 0 0 E 

4 44231666 ARIL DWI FAIRUS ALFARIZI 80 85 83 85 A 

5 44231684 DESIANA ATIKA PUTRI 80 84 82 84 A 

6 44231696 KEYSHA AURELIA 80 83 82 85 A 

7 44231726 JOSEPHINE AMANDA SIREGAR 80 82 83 83 A 



# Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS Grade Akhir 

8 44231730 TRIA RAMADHINI OKTAVIYANTI 82 82 81 82 A 

9 44231749 MUHAMAD DLORIFFUL AZRIEL ALBUKHORI 80 80 80 80 A 

10 44231816 AURORA SALSABILA 80 82 82 82 A 

11 44231826 MUHAMMAD RANGGA PUTRA SUSANTO 0 0 0 0 E 

12 44231851 EKA FITRIANA RIZKY 80 83 83 82 A 

13 44231863 CHANIKA PUTRI ISLAMIHATI 80 84 83 84 A 

14 44231897 DINI RAMADHANI 80 82 84 84 A 

15 44231903 MUHAMAD ERLANGGA 80 80 82 82 A 

16 44231904 UBAYDILLAH ABAY FIKRI 80 84 83 85 A 

17 44231927 RAKA IQBAL RAMADHAN 67 70 60 65 C 

18 44231979 TASYA RAMADHANI 80 85 85 83 A 

19 44231989 FRISKA MUTIARA PUTRI 80 82 83 83 A 

20 44232001 MUHAMMAD DZAKY ALGHIFARI 80 84 82 84 A 

21 44232009 RAINA BUNGA NURAYA 80 82 83 83 A 

22 44232012 ZACKYAH MIFTAHUL ZANNAH 80 88 88 90 A 

23 44232016 MUHAMMAD SABILLAH RIDWAN AL MARHAD 80 80 82 80 A 

24 44232048 DIMAS RIZQAN PRATAMA 80 83 83 85 A 

25 44232069 AL BIRU ADAM 70 72 72 75 B 

26 44232104 ELLEN ARYANTY TANJUNG 80 82 84 84 A 

27 44232211 MUHAMMAD ILHAM 80 83 82 84 A 

28 44232212 DAFFA APRILLEGI SAPUTRA 70 70 72 75 B 

29 44232224 REVALIANI PUTRI 80 83 84 85 A 

30 44232228 ASRICA JULIANTI 80 82 82 84 A 

31 44234017 MAHARANI KHAIRUNNISA 80 82 84 82 A 

32 44234033 NASYWALIA PUSPITA NURCANDRA 80 80 82 82 A 

33 44234040 SILPINA AGUSTINA 70 70 72 75 B 

34 44234046 AGNES LAURA SIMBOLON 80 82 83 83 A 



# Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS Grade Akhir 

35 44234050 YOLANDA ENJELINA SIHITE 80 82 84 84 A 

36 44234061 SEHAN SENO AJI 0 0 0 0 E 

37 44234070 REZA GUNAWAN 0 0 0 0 E 

 

 


